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(23) Gesamtergebnis  Mixed
Rang Total Rückstand Anzahl StnrFahrerIn 2FahrerIn 1Team

Etappe 1 Etappe 3 Etappe 4 Etappe 5 Etappe 6 Etappe 7
1. 15:50.55,4 ----- (4) 7Ludewig JörgPleyer LisaCancer Rehab St. Veit/Lightweight

3:36.44,6 1. 3:55.00,1 1. 3:08.20,8 1. 5:10.49,9 1. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
2. 16:51.42,0 +1:00.46 (4) 6Pintarelli DanielaTraxl AndreasSt Anton Arlberg / Ridley Bikes

3:46.04,1 2. 4:09.43,1 2. 3:14.27,4 2. 5:41.27,4 2. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
3. 17:38.20,8 +1:47.25 (4) 344De Temmerman BartSibick HelgaProject Fast and THE Beast

3:56.38,9 4. 4:26.57,9 4. 3:27.56,3 4. 5:46.47,7 3. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
4. 17:40.29,5 +1:49.34 (4) 67Pynnönen RiikkaBetz JochenRazor Racers

3:55.29,6 3. 4:21.56,2 3. 3:25.52,0 3. 5:57.11,7 4. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
5. 18:37.07,4 +2:46.12 (4) 48Manser MichaelTschümperlin SandraBergliebi

4:10.23,9 5. 4:51.54,7 8. 3:29.35,0 5. 6:05.13,8 6. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
6. 19:04.04,9 +3:13.09 (4) 105Vogel IsabellVogel FlorianRacing Team RSV Bühlertal

4:17.17,1 6. 4:44.09,5 5. 3:59.14,9 23. 6:03.23,4 5. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
7. 19:06.18,7 +3:15.23 (4) 607Grosch DaphneSchuhmachers JörgTeam weg-Berg

4:24.16,1 9. 4:50.05,2 7. 3:38.21,1 7. 6:13.36,3 7. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
8. 19:38.06,0 +3:47.10 (4) 606Oberhollenzer ThomasZemmer RuthTEAM Vertical Brixen

4:37.49,8 12. 4:53.18,0 9. 3:41.51,0 8. 6:25.07,2 9. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
9. 19:38.48,0 +3:47.52 (4) 257Diesner Naima MadlenWacker AndreasTeam therafit 2

4:40.10,0 14. 4:53.52,6 10. 3:48.23,0 13. 6:16.22,4 8. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
10. 19:46.47,6 +3:55.52 (4) 77Fischer SabineFischer BjörnSchwalbe Team 6

4:27.59,0 10. 5:04.09,7 12. 3:44.39,7 9. 6:29.59,2 10. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
11. 20:09.47,7 +4:18.52 (4) 45Prantl ArianePrantl GertURC Ötztal

4:42.34,5 15. 5:09.01,4 14. 3:46.24,0 10. 6:31.47,8 12. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
12. 20:15.12,4 +4:24.17 (4) 316Stühn RoyFlender MarenDuo RSV Osthelden & Daadetal

4:51.52,1 24. 5:01.22,7 11. 3:51.07,6 15. 6:30.50,0 11. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
13. 20:19.47,0 +4:28.51 (4) 466Sigmond RianneSchouten JaapSigSchou

4:45.07,3 18. 5:07.24,3 13. 3:48.04,5 12. 6:39.10,9 15. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
14. 20:23.31,7 +4:32.36 (4) 487Pianza LucianoFumarola VincenzaROYAL TEAM

4:37.14,2 11. 5:19.16,9 17. 3:47.48,8 11. 6:39.11,8 16. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
15. 20:28.48,1 +4:37.52 (4) 21Büttner TinaBüttner TimoSIGMA ROX Mixed

4:43.37,1 17. 5:10.34,6 15. 3:56.00,1 19. 6:38.36,3 14. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
16. 20:30.06,4 +4:39.11 (4) 461Eichfeldt FabianJans NicoleRadlexpress Feucht / BROTHERS

4:43.20,5 16. 5:15.31,5 16. 3:54.04,6 17. 6:37.09,8 13. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
17. 20:50.35,9 +4:59.40 (4) 216Fluhme LidiaFluhme UlrichGran Fondo New York

4:52.50,2 25. 5:29.03,8 24. 3:49.06,6 14. 6:39.35,3 17. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
18. 20:59.49,2 +5:08.53 (4) 297Walz HeinzWalz IrinaAH Walz

4:46.05,7 21. 5:19.48,6 18. 4:08.18,0 30. 6:45.36,9 18. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
19. 21:01.05,5 +5:10.10 (4) 86Schaiter JuliaWegmann ReinholdTeam Brixen 2

4:51.26,5 23. 5:21.34,4 21. 4:02.00,6 25. 6:46.04,0 20. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
20. 21:05.10,3 +5:14.14 (4) 75Daum DanielPillich RamonaSchwalbe Team 4

4:56.23,5 27. 5:28.06,7 23. 3:55.02,5 18. 6:45.37,6 19. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
21. 21:06.24,4 +5:15.29 (4) 484Kitz EvaGill ThorstenRenania

4:39.33,9 13. 5:20.28,2 20. 3:58.31,0 22. 7:07.51,3 27. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
22. 21:08.29,9 +5:17.34 (4) 430Bunke AndreasGenderjahn KerstinTeam AC Apolda

4:45.48,0 19. 5:30.11,2 25. 4:05.39,1 26. 6:46.51,6 22. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
23. 21:21.23,2 +5:30.27 (4) 406Civerny MartinMeyer-Schrott DörteKelheimradler

4:51.16,3 22. 5:26.16,5 22. 3:57.09,6 20. 7:06.40,8 25. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
24. 21:26.57,6 +5:36.02 (4) 426Mayer IngridNießl HubertRuhezone

5:02.52,0 32. 5:20.11,5 19. 3:57.12,3 21. 7:06.41,8 26. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
25. 21:30.05,6 +5:39.10 (4) 301Westerholz ThorstenBrauns JasminBergzicke und Sturbock

5:10.31,6 40. 5:39.45,2 32. 3:53.04,5 16. 6:46.44,3 21. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
26. 21:43.12,6 +5:52.17 (4) 568van Loo Gerritvan Loo AndreaGeanlo

5:02.34,3 31. 5:36.25,3 27. 4:10.15,0 32. 6:53.58,0 23. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
27. 21:43.55,5 +5:53.00 (4) 155Winkler SuzanneWinkler JoergTeam Cux

4:45.59,3 20. 5:31.15,1 26. 4:13.49,8 35. 7:12.51,3 32. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
28. 21:55.11,0 +6:04.15 (4) 261Däxl TheoBea SusanneTriathlon Karlsfeld

4:57.29,2 28. 5:42.45,1 35. 4:05.56,0 28. 7:09.00,7 30. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
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29. 21:59.04,0 +6:08.08 (4) 485Georgi BrittaKempf Jens-PeterRoadbike Taunus

4:59.42,9 29. 5:43.20,9 37. 4:07.44,4 29. 7:08.15,8 29. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
30. 22:02.28,4 +6:11.33 (4) 560Syassen NielsSyassen MaikeFlitterwoche

5:13.52,2 44. 5:37.57,2 29. 4:05.41,6 27. 7:04.57,4 24. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
31. 22:06.35,2 +6:15.39 (4) 496Riehl SabineHengster JörgStölting Jedermannteam

5:07.49,4 36. 5:37.50,7 28. 4:08.23,9 31. 7:12.31,2 31. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
32. 22:17.31,3 +6:26.35 (4) 552Schmidt VolkerSorge CorneliaFISCHKOPP & DEICHGAMS

5:09.03,3 39. 5:39.25,2 31. 4:21.09,4 42. 7:07.53,4 28. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
33. 22:19.47,6 +6:28.52 (4) 618Maramygin NikolayTikhonovich IrinaUventasport

4:55.49,9 26. 5:50.06,1 41. 4:17.04,4 38. 7:16.47,2 33. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
34. 22:38.31,2 +6:47.35 (4) 10Jungfer IsabellaBrommler PeterWiederholungstäter

5:08.26,4 37. 5:38.32,0 30. 4:17.06,6 39. 7:34.26,2 42. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
35. 22:38.48,5 +6:47.53 (4) 519Mahringer PetraFilipp KarlBäckerei Filipp

5:03.43,2 33. 5:42.00,9 34. 4:28.44,7 53. 7:24.19,7 36. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
36. 22:43.03,5 +6:52.08 (4) 569Peerenboom MichaelZahlauer SusanneGemeiner Bergfrosch

5:12.27,7 42. 5:44.04,0 40. 4:12.40,1 34. 7:33.51,7 41. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
37. 22:45.55,6 +6:55.00 (4) 523Kyburz NicolleGangl WolfgangBlack Forest Lions

5:04.37,0 34. 5:43.41,8 39. 4:16.41,4 37. 7:40.55,4 46. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
38. 22:49.25,7 +6:58.30 (4) 602Bordevik Tom AtleBordevik MarianneTeam Listefyll

5:10.52,2 41. 5:50.41,3 42. 4:25.10,1 48. 7:22.42,1 35. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
39. 22:52.53,7 +7:01.58 (4) 74Neudecker CorinnaRaimund RalfSchwalbe Team 3

5:13.10,0 43. 5:43.08,5 36. 4:10.44,5 33. 7:45.50,7 47. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
40. 22:56.40,7 +7:05.45 (4) 474Carazzai SerenaDe Bon Vettorel AndreaTEAM PISSEI VENETO

5:18.29,1 48. 5:55.59,8 48. 4:16.02,9 36. 7:26.08,9 37. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
41. 22:59.27,4 +7:08.32 (4) 411Emmert AndreaSchmoranzer ArminMilchreis-Connection

5:23.52,2 52. 5:54.06,3 46. 4:22.36,1 45. 7:18.52,8 34. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
42. 23:11.21,8 +7:20.26 (4) 262Burow ManuelaBurow TorstenWir beide

5:24.23,9 54. 5:56.19,0 49. 4:24.09,8 47. 7:26.29,1 38. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
43. 23:12.32,0 +7:21.36 (4) 563Gregor ChristineGregor MichaelFormentor

5:17.16,3 47. 5:54.04,1 45. 4:20.54,8 41. 7:40.16,8 44. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
44. 23:12.33,0 +7:21.37 (4) 499Dentskevich AndrewJoslin RebeccaStumpy Monkey

5:31.39,8 59. 5:41.00,7 33. 4:27.44,8 52. 7:32.07,7 40. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
45. 23:20.02,6 +7:29.07 (4) 258Mandt UlrikeDarenberg IngoTeam therafit 3

5:27.40,3 56. 5:54.30,1 47. 4:21.28,0 44. 7:36.24,2 43. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
46. 23:21.46,4 +7:30.51 (4) 574Michel HannesPederiva StefanieHappy End

5:23.56,1 53. 5:58.33,8 51. 4:18.38,1 40. 7:40.38,4 45. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
47. 23:27.27,1 +7:36.31 (4) 528Christ SabineChrist Rainerchristrunners

5:34.27,7 61. 5:54.03,9 44. 4:26.58,8 49. 7:31.56,7 39. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
48. 23:34.15,7 +7:43.20 (4) 76Steinborn DorotheeSchuster WernerSchwalbe Team 5

5:17.11,3 46. 5:43.32,3 38. 4:33.14,2 56. 8:00.17,9 54. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
49. 23:39.44,5 +7:48.49 (4) 587Fuhrmann MarlenFügenschuh BeatGustiZollinger.ch Radsportreisen

5:19.18,7 49. 5:57.02,9 50. 4:27.28,9 50. 7:55.54,0 52. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
50. 24:04.21,8 +8:13.26 (4) 25Schmid JosefHeidegger JosyTEAM HERBALIFE

5:08.53,1 38. 6:08.57,5 56. 4:41.04,3 64. 8:05.26,9 57. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
51. 24:07.17,3 +8:16.21 (4) 322Hamber KarenSydanlammi OlliFinnish flash

5:29.20,0 57. 6:06.10,9 55. 4:33.05,4 55. 7:58.41,0 53. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
52. 24:07.20,2 +8:16.24 (4) 407Schneider RolandSchwanbeck KerstinKeRo-Team

5:37.03,6 63. 6:04.10,5 54. 4:31.14,2 54. 7:54.51,9 51. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
53. 24:15.15,8 +8:24.20 (4) 236Hagelweide JörgMalten-Stecker DörteMisereor Team 5

5:29.33,7 58. 6:14.38,1 58. 4:37.01,7 61. 7:54.02,3 50. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
54. 24:16.24,9 +8:25.29 (4) 498Straub AndreaStraub BorisStraubis

5:36.37,0 62. 6:14.50,8 59. 4:36.20,2 60. 7:48.36,9 49. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
55. 24:22.25,4 +8:31.30 (4) 510Janik HeikoKruse EvaAlpensegler

5:23.27,5 51. 6:02.44,4 52. 4:21.20,6 43. 8:34.52,9 65. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
56. 24:22.28,2 +8:31.32 (4) 514De Vreugd MaykeKok IvoArnhem-Noord United

5:25.29,0 55. 6:17.04,1 63. 4:34.28,3 58. 8:05.26,8 56. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
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57. 24:36.17,6 +8:45.22 (4) 340Murer YvonneMorger Mariom&m's

5:43.01,5 67. 6:31.48,1 71. 4:34.10,5 57. 7:47.17,5 48. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
58. 24:37.28,1 +8:46.32 (4) 71Keinath SilkeHickl ErwinRSV Forchheim MIXED

4:19.02,9 8. 4:44.09,7 6. 3:34.15,5 6. 12:00.00,0 73. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
59. 24:56.34,6 +9:05.39 (4) 307Dirlam HolgerWasylik Sandrabikefriends schon

5:41.34,0 65. 6:15.35,7 62. 4:40.51,4 63. 8:18.33,5 59. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
60. 24:57.59,5 +9:07.04 (4) 219Harris DavidLodge GloriaHARRIS LODGE

5:33.15,2 60. 6:15.24,7 61. 4:45.00,9 65. 8:24.18,7 61. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
61. 25:03.46,7 +9:12.51 (4) 168Ross RichardSmercina HeatherTeam Lone Star

5:44.59,2 68. 6:15.11,4 60. 4:46.15,6 67. 8:17.20,5 58. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
62. 25:07.50,0 +9:16.54 (4) 153Kroener IlseWalz Karl-OttoClub TdC III

5:52.02,0 71. 6:26.23,8 67. 4:47.20,5 68. 8:02.03,7 55. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
63. 25:16.44,7 +9:25.49 (4) 567Springer SimoneSpringer MichaelFuhneschnucken

5:52.28,9 72. 6:27.33,5 69. 4:35.51,5 59. 8:20.50,8 60. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
64. 25:28.05,5 +9:37.10 (4) 232Yudin MarkMacleod FionaKMCC 2

5:41.02,4 64. 6:25.51,1 66. 4:38.24,4 62. 8:42.47,6 66. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
65. 25:45.16,6 +9:54.21 (4) 299Leivers AndyLeivers LorraineAustrian Alpine Apartments

5:48.31,0 69. 6:27.21,0 68. 4:56.37,3 69. 8:32.47,3 64. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
66. 26:10.36,5 +10:19.41 (4) 617Bölting BirgitBölting StefanTV Rhede

5:59.27,7 73. 6:28.04,5 70. 4:57.40,5 70. 8:45.23,8 67. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
67. 26:50.49,0 +10:59.53 (4) 627Otte AndreasEllerhausen MarleWB&PII

6:02.22,3 74. 6:55.30,8 76. 5:06.55,0 75. 8:46.00,9 68. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
68. 26:53.39,6 +11:02.44 (4) 294Gerber AnneStucker Bruno112 BaR

5:00.41,7 30. 5:53.22,1 43. 3:59.35,8 24. 12:00.00,0 73. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
69. 27:44.38,3 +11:53.42 (4) 318Brunner DanielMertens DorisDYNAMO DOLLY

5:14.08,8 45. 6:02.45,5 53. 4:27.44,0 51. 12:00.00,0 73. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
70. 28:05.15,4 +12:14.20 (4) 535Burkardsmaier FrankBurkardsmaier Haikedie Burkis

6:11.03,1 75. 6:46.26,7 75. 6:37.53,0 86. 8:29.52,6 63. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
71. 28:08.07,2 +12:17.11 (4) 505Finckh ChristinaFinckh OliverDie Alpencruiser

9:00.00,0 86. 6:14.31,1 57. 4:23.45,2 46. 8:29.50,9 62. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
72. 28:31.59,2 +12:41.03 (4) 372Lürken UteLürken Hans-JoachimMellinghoff-Liebl Cycling Team

6:24.34,0 79. 7:11.23,8 80. 5:34.01,7 81. 9:21.59,7 71. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
73. 28:47.24,4 +12:56.29 (4) 149Jacob AstridVocke PhilippChariteam Muenchen-Hasenstall Onli

6:33.05,7 80. 7:14.43,7 81. 5:31.10,8 79. 9:28.24,2 72. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
74. 28:55.38,3 +13:04.42 (4) 610Karg SimoneLautenschläger MatthiasThe dogs

6:53.04,4 84. 7:10.07,2 79. 5:39.11,4 82. 9:13.15,3 70. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
75. 29:06.09,5 +13:15.14 (4) 214Gehrig MarioNiederleitner FranziskaFUMM

5:42.51,3 66. 6:38.09,4 72. 4:45.08,8 66. 12:00.00,0 73. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
76. 29:08.08,3 +13:17.12 (4) 287Guebenne RichardJunio LizTEAM DE LUX MIXED

5:22.43,0 50. 6:44.21,5 74. 5:01.03,8 72. 12:00.00,0 73. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
77. 29:16.40,2 +13:25.44 (4) 469Fellhauer CarolinBeck AndreasSlowriders

----- --- 6:20.15,9 64. 4:58.29,7 71. 8:57.54,6 69. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
78. 29:18.32,6 +13:27.37 (4) 465Kruetzen PeterBrandner Birgit D.Shut Up Legs

5:50.51,2 70. 6:24.47,0 65. 5:02.54,4 73. 12:00.00,0 73. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
79. 30:09.28,1 +14:18.32 (4) 433Schroeder SarahVay Michaelkoffeinexpress.

6:22.08,1 78. 6:39.35,6 73. 5:07.44,4 76. 12:00.00,0 73. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
80. 30:27.28,3 +14:36.32 (4) 597Farzan NancyGehlen RobertTeam G max

6:11.32,4 76. 6:56.50,1 77. 5:19.05,8 78. 12:00.00,0 73. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
81. 30:55.33,9 +15:04.38 (4) 613Bilger ElkeNiklas WolfgangTiger-Racing-Team

6:46.39,9 81. 7:03.18,9 78. 5:05.35,1 74. 12:00.00,0 73. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
82. 31:08.11,5 +15:17.16 (4) 545Konnov MaximGenerozova OlgaDRIVE

6:12.10,5 77. 7:37.37,3 82. 5:18.23,7 77. 12:00.00,0 73. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
83. 32:17.43,9 +16:26.48 (4) 554Fletschinger BirgitPlois Klausflachlandgämse

6:49.20,6 82. 7:48.17,1 84. 5:40.06,2 83. 12:00.00,0 73. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
84. 33:06.10,5 +17:15.15 (4) 319Waldorf KatjaVitek MartinEdinger

6:50.55,4 83. 8:12.42,6 86. 6:02.32,5 85. 12:00.00,0 73. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
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85. 33:18.08,9 +17:27.13 (4) 161Dadon-Elharar IritBerger BennyTeam Israel 2

7:33.21,8 85. 7:45.37,5 83. 5:59.09,6 84. 12:00.00,0 73. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
86. 34:26.03,4 +18:35.08 (4) 611Jaenen GuyVercauteren AnThelma and Lowie

9:00.00,0 86. 7:53.10,7 85. 5:32.52,7 80. 12:00.00,0 73. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
87. 37:11.18,7 +21:20.23 (4) 200Archner IrmhildKüster SvenCuxhaven-Dreamteam

9:00.00,0 86. 9:30.00,0 87. 6:41.18,7 87. 12:00.00,0 73. ----- --- ----- --- ----- ---
Total: 87
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